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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company ......
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking.Company...

York Union Banking Company
York City and County Banking Company.
Yorkshire Banking Company

Average
'Amount.
i
P£."~

Whitehaven ' 23428
Warwick ' 23866

' 78047
67791

Bristol
Salisbury
Huddersfield j 33224
Whitchurch ' 4529
Worcester ' 6144

York ! 69679
York 92262
Leeds 118546

Inland Revenue Office, July 8, 1865.
W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal

Imported into each division of the Bnited Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 8th July, 1865.

Wheat
Barley ••• ... •••

Peas
Beans ...
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex-1
elusive of Malt)... j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal...
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal
Buckwheat Meal ,

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) >

Malt ...

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
267,042
178,414
281,932

10,546
18,203
19,649

• *•

775,786

Cwt.
41,199

' 3

"372

41,574

817,360

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
113,091
15,409
1,294
4,800
3,244

73
26,140

2,457

166,508

Cwt.
31,396

• •

"*27
...

31,423

197,931

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
86,124

35
5,130

111,751

203,040

Cwt.
5,726

• »

• •

5,726

208,766

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
466,257
193,858
288,356

4,800
13,790
18,276

157,540

2,457

1,145,334

Cwti
78,321

t*»o

"3

399

78,723

1,224,057

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
2,290

32
30

*12 4

2,476

Cwt.
456

"39

495

2,971

Quarters.
2, "20

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.

1, 39

1,139

Cwt.
70

70

1,209

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
2,290

32
30

1,139
124

3,615

Cwl.
526

39

• •

565

4,180

Quarters.
2,720

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, July 10, 1865.

JOHN A. MESSENGER,
Inspector-General.


