Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.				
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Warwick and Leamington Banking Company West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company West Riding Union Banking Company Whitehurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company	Warwick Bristol ' Salisbury Huddersfield Whitchurch	Varwick 238 ristol 780 alisbury 677 (uddersfield 332		
York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company	YorkYork	69		

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, July 8, 1865.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 8th July, 1865.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Peas Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 267,042 178,414 281,932 10,546 18,203 19,649 	Cwt. 113,091 15,409 1,294 4,800 3,244 73 26,140 2,457	Cwt. 86,124 35 5,130 111,751 	Cwt. 466,257 193,858 288,356 4,800 13,790 18,276 157,540 2,457	Cwt. 2,290 32 30 124	Cwt 1,139	Cwt. 2,290 32 30 1,139 124
Total of Corn (ex-) clusive of Malt)}	775,786	166,508	203,040	1,145,334	2,476	1,139	3,615
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 41,199 3 372	Cwt. 31,396 27	Cwt. 5,726	Cwt. 78,321 3 399	Cwt. 456 39	Cwt. 70	Cwt. 526 89
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	817,360	197,931	208,766	1,224,057	2,971	1,209	4,180
Malt	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 2, 20	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,720